KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	ARRANTY DEED Vol. mgg Page 20442
Thomas A. Darling	hereinafter stated to grantor paid by
Roy Grosini and Joanna Grosini, Hus the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and con	band and Wife, hereinafter called wey unto the said grantee and and grantee's heirs, successors and thereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or apper- and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
REFER TO THE ATTACK	HED : LIEGAL - DES CR IPTION
"This instrument will not allow use of the prope laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting th check with the appropriate city or county planning	rty Cescribed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use is instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should department to verify approved uses."
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said g And said grantor hereby covenants to and with sa is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above gran	rrantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
deed. grantor will warrant and forever defend the said pre and demands of all persons whomsoever, except th The true and actual consideration paid for thi	emises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims ose claiming under the above described encumbrances. s transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ <u>90,000.00</u> . udge other property or value given or promised which is the whole/
part of the consideration (indicate which). (The se See ORS 93.030.) In construing this deed and where the context changes shall be implied to make the provisions ha	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. this instrument this 31 day of, 19_89; e signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
order of its bound of an ecloris.	Thomas a. Darling
	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
STATE OF OREGON	Personally appeared and
Personally appeared the above named	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the
Phomas A. Darling	secretary of, a corporation,
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his voluntary act and deed.	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and
1	
Decision 1. 1/2/1/2	deed. Before me: SEAL
(OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Fublic for Oregon My commission expires: 7/3/93	deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL
(OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 7//3/93	deed. Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
OFFICIAL Moiary Rublic for Oregon My commission expires: 7/3/93 THOMAS A. DARLING P.O. BOY \$14 KEO 9760 OBANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS	deed. Before me: Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of
(OEFICIAL Meterson Alexandree SEAL) SEAL) Notary Rublic for Oregon My commission expires: 7//3/93 THOMAS A. DARLING P. O. Boy \$14 KEO 97601	deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of
OFFICIAL SEAL Notary Rublic for Oregon My commission expires: 7/3/93 THOMAS A. DARLING P.O. BOY SIY JEO 17601 GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS ROY GROSINI AND JOANNA GROSINI	deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of
OFFICIAL Motary Rublic for Oregon My commission expires: 7/3/93 THOMAS A. DARLING P.O. B.O. 814 KED 17601 GRANTORS MARE AND ADDRESS ROY GROSINI AND JOANNA GROSINI P.O. BOX 133 Sprague River, Oregon 97639 GRANTERS NAME AND ADDRESS AMER RECORD BOX	deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON, County of
CARACTERS MALE Detay Mublic for Oregon My commission expires: 7//3/93 THOMAS A. DARLING P.O. BOY 814 CANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS HOY GROSINI AND JOANNA GROSINI P.O. BOX 133 Sprague River, Oregon 97639 GRANEES NAME AND ADDRESS Alter BOOMING REMIT B Carantee NAME ADDRESS 200	deed. GOFFICIAL Before me: (OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon SEAL) My commission expires: ************************************
COEFICIAL SEAL) Notary Rublic for Oregon My commission expires: 7//3/93 THOMAS' A. DARLING P.O. BOY SILE COLONICAL DARLING COLONICAL DARLING P.O. BOY SILE COLONICAL DARLING COLONICAL DARLING P.O. BOY SILE COLONICAL DARLING COLONICAL DARLING COLONICAL DARLING COLONICAL DARLING COLONICAL DARLING P.O. BOY SILE COLONICAL DARLING COLONICAL DARLING P.O. BOY SILE COLONICAL DARLING COLONICAL DARLING P.O. BOY SILE COLONICAL DARLING COLONICAL DARLING P.O. BOY SILE COLONICAL DARLING COLONICAL DARLING P.O. BOY SILE COLONICAL DARLING COLONICAL DARLING C	deed. GOFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: SIATE OF OREGON, STATE OF OREGON, SS. County of I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the SPACE MISEEVED ail o'clock SPACE MISEEVED in bool on page SPACE MISEEVED file/reel monber Miness my hand and seal of County Witness my hand and seal of County
OFFICIAL Notary Rublic for Oregon My commission expires: 7/3/93 THOMAS'A. DARLING P.O. BOY SIY CRANTERS NAME AND ADDRESS ROY GROSINI AND JOANNA GROSINI P.O. BOX 133 Sprague River, Oregon 97639 CRANTERS NAME AND ADDRESS AMER REDURING THIN BY CARACTERS NAME AND ADDRESS AMER REDURING THIN BY NAME: ADDRESS 724	deed. GOFFICIAL Before me: (OFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon SEAL) Ny commission expires: ************************************

-MOUNTAIN-TITLE-COMPANY

5

20443

MTC NO: 22316-L

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1:

Lots 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 of Block 14, of TOWN OF SPRAGUE RIVER, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk, Klamath County, Oregon, EXCEPT that part of said Lots 1, 2, 3, 4 and 5 in Block 14 conveyed to Klamath County, for road purposes by instrument dated April 13, 1953, recorded April 17, 1953, in Volume 260 at page 231 and by instrument dated May 29, 1953, recorded June 1, 1953, in Volume 261 at page 177, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon

Tax Account No: 3610 014BC 01200

PARCEL 2:

Lots 6, 7,38, 9, 10, 11 & 12, in Block 14, TOWN OF SPRAGUE RIVER, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. EXCEPT that portion lying within the right of way of the Sprague River Highway.

3610 014BC 01300 Tax Account No: 3610 014BC 01400

	Sector and the Sector		COTINTT		VALH: 3	ð•	이 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것이 같아.	승규가 가장 같이 있는 것 같아요.		(ほんしゃ) しょうかいかかいか	
CTA	FE OF O	REGON:	COUNT		MAIH: 5		경험 영화 영화 영화			25th	dav
214		and a state of the state			영승 가장 승규와 아파 가 가 가			이 가슴을 잘 다 같아요.	the	2501	uuy
				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	이 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 많이 많이 했다.	ain Title	Co		uic	100	14 L B 1 B 1
1.1.1			있는 것 같은 것	영영관 전문의 동안을 것	Mounta	ain ille	00.	2	Ten Line 1	/ol	
		ord at req	meet of			:01 o'clo	• DN	and duly i	ecorded m	01	
File	tor rec(na al icy	ucor or -		19	• []] • o'cia	JCKIVI.	, and day -			
1.110				n 10 89	at <u>14</u>	.01000	on Page	20112			
_ e ⊂ .		Oct.	A	1., 17	모든 승규는 가지 않는다.	[1] 영양과 중 중 12 년	on Page	20442	•		
OI				法行 网络草根 开始的 举	Deeds		00-		Clark		
	Sec. 19.		of	会任何的时代中国的中国。 1	Decas	a second second and second	E	. Biehn C	ounty Clerk		
(1, p)				CONCEPTION OF	化学校的现在分词			and the set of the set		0.10	
	1.100						\sim		TYIJILLA	a da	
					ははない。ないられた代表		By 🛀	Chillen is			
	이 아이는 것을 못했다.			不正常 经常常表现的	안전 집에서 집중되었다.	1992년 1993년 1991년 1997년 1997년 199 1997년 1997년 199					1 A

FEE \$13.00